
Whitfield County CERT 

2022 Schedule 
 
 

Thursday  January 13  Epilepsy Awareness 

Thursday  February 3  Civilian Response to Active Shooter Events (CRASE)  

Thursday  March 3  Search and Rescue Medical Refresher 

Tuesday-Wednesday     March 29-30                 TEEX MGT346 - EOC Operations and Planning for  

All-Hazards Events 

Thursday  April 28   Volunteer Appreciation Dinner 

Wednesday  April 20   GA-191 EOC/ICS Interface (GEMA) 

Thursday  May 5   Damage Assessment 

Tuesday-Thursday May 24-26  NIMS ICS 300- Intermediate ICS for Expanding Incidents 

(MUST HAVE GA-191 FIRST) 

Thursday  June 2   Disaster Psychology and Resiliency 

Thursday  July 7   Crisis Track 

Thursday  August 4  Points of Dispensing (PODS) 

Thursday  September 1  Traffic and Crowd Management   

Thursday  October 6  Moulage Basics (Fake Wounds) 

Tuesday-Wednesday October 25-26  NIMS ICS 400- Advanced ICS for Command and General Staff 

      (MUST HAVE GA-191 AND NIMS ICS 300 FIRST) 

Thursday  November 3  CPR 

Thursday  December 8  Christmas Party / End of Year Review  

The monthly meeting and training will be held on the first Thursday of each month in the EOC at 804 Professional Blvd 
Dalton, GA 30720 unless otherwise noted. The meeting will begin at 6pm followed by the scheduled training. The 
training is normally completed by 9pm. All other trainings and events days and times are listed. We hope to see 
everyone for their 12 hours of continuing education in 2022! 
 
Monthly training in April is the 2nd Thursday due to Spring Break.  
 
We changed the date of the Christmas Party to the second Thursday so that it did not interfere with the Dalton 
Christmas Parade as it has in the past.  


